

RIVERLAND PROJECT

P-10940B

PUNCH LIST VALUE

Item No.	Description of Item	Contract Unit Qty.	Unit	Cost per unit	Punch List Qty.	Punch List Cost
1-h-(1)	Landscaping & tree-trimming allowance	1	AL	\$250,000.00	0.04	\$ 10,000.00
2-a-(3)	Install 6" PVC C-900 Water Main	10,800	EA	\$14.21	1,056	\$ 15,000.00
2-c-(1)	Install Fire Hydrant Assembly	43	EA	\$3,377.23	0.15	\$ 500.00
3-a-(2)	Furnish and install 8-inch gravity pipe 6'-8' cut	3,725	LF	\$25.62	1,561	\$ 40,000.00
3-d-(1)	Single, sanitary sewer lateral (complete)	325	EA	\$517.26	4	\$ 2,069.04
4-b-(3)	1.5-inch thick asphalt concrete pavement- Type S-3	65,000	SY	\$7.43	23,167	\$ 172,130.81
4-c-(2)	Driveway restoration – asphalt	4,000	SF	\$1.61	6,211	\$ 10,000.00
4-c-(3)	Driveway restoration – concrete	1,200	SF	\$3.22	311	\$ 1,000.00
4-c-(4)	Driveway restoration – stamped concrete	450	SF	\$6.44	311	\$ 2,000.00
4-c-(5)	Driveway restoration – brick pavers	40,000	SF	\$3.59	557	\$ 2,000.00
4-d-(5)	4-inch double painted pavement markings	4,600	LF	\$0.43	237	\$ 101.91
4-d-(6)	4-inch double painted thermoplastic pavement markings	4,600	LF	\$1.07	237	\$ 253.59
4-d-(7)	24-inch thermoplastic stop bars	300	LF	\$3.92	48	\$ 188.16
4-f-(1)-a	Tree relocation and watering, 2" –6" diameter	10	EA	\$813.29	2	\$ 1,626.58
4-f-(1)-b	Tree relocation and watering, greater than 6" -12" diameter	5	EA	\$1,612.62	1	\$ 1,612.62
<b>Total Punch List Value</b>						<b>\$258,482.71</b>